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Tijd

00.52.30
00.52.34
00.54.05
00.54.37
00.57.04
00.57.24
00.57.33
00.57.50
00.59.30
00.59.50
01.00.28
01.01.08
01.01.21
01.01.26
01.01.40
01.02.06
01.02.11
01.02.28
01.04.07
01.04.09
01.04.36
01.06.05
01.06.24
01.06.27
01.06.39
01.06.54
01.07.03
01.07.06
01.07.28
01.07.42
01.07.47
01.08.01
01.08.02
01.08.03
01.08.19
01.09.01
01.09.07
01.09.21
01.09.22
01.09.48
01.09.49
01.09.50
01.10.27
01.10.28
01.10.30
01.10.48
01.11.10
01.11.25
01.11.52
01.12.01
01.12.05
01.12.09
01.12.31
01.13.05
01.15.10
01.15.41
01.15.57
01.15.58
01.16.07
01.16.41
01.16.58
01.17.35
01.17.35
01.19.25
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Milan Perc

Arthur Schramade
Maarten van den Bosch
Chris Henet

Paul van Rooyen
Erwin Jaspers

Ruud van der Meulen
Ewart van der Putten
Marcel Budding
Kamiel van Langen
Ron Slangen

Eric de Waal

Kees van Rooyen
Peter Fussenich

Ron van der Wouw
Manuel Herren
Wouter van Krieken
Luuk van den Boogaard
Jeroen Payens

Rob Langhout

Henni van de Cruijsen
Ferry Vreede

Kees Kramers

Diana Rutjes
Maarten Peters
Pieter van der Valk
Luuk Holleman
Albert Peters
Maarten Verberkt
Arie van de Wetering
Mark van de Laar
Peter Scholten

Rob Vriends

Bart Schillings

Ingrid Claeesen

Mart Vogels

Richard Oostveen
Marcel Seenders
Frans Hamer

Peter Giesberts

Wim van Houten
Annie Claassen
Stefan Funnekotter
Dominique Troquete
Laurens van Dijk
Menno Beukers
Harrie Verlinden
Charles Wiellemsen
Marc Bussmann
Marcel Aaldering
Martijn Meijerink
Herman Langen
Marcel Janssen
Hugo Polman

Stan Lenssen

Theo de Wit

Henk Groenhuis
Ruud Werker

Jan Derks

Johan van Dijk
Hannie van der Honing
Hans Govers

Theo Derksen

Claire van Meyel

jr2008-15km

Woonplaats
Cuijk

Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Bemmel

Velp
Ven-zelderheide
Nijmegen
Nijmegen

Lent

Malden

Berg En Dal
Beek
Beek-ubbergen
Groesheek
Vierlingsbeek
Bigonville (lux)
Nijmegen
Nijmegen

Nijmegen
Gennep
Gennep
Groesbeek
Millingen Aan De Rijn
Westerbeek
Plasmolen
Nijmegen
Heteren
Boxmeer
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Malden
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Groesbeek
Uden
Malden
Ven-zelderheide
Nijmegen
Mook
Nijmegen
Malden
Utrecht
Nijmegen
Malden
Nijmegen
Malden
Gennep
Lent
Malden
Nijmegen
Malden
Bemmel
Molenhoek
Best
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Wanroy
Malden
Wageningen
Nijmegen
Calburg
Malden

Vereniging
Cifla

Cifla

Cifla

Ciko 66
Ciko 66
Vitesse ' 08
Cifla

Cifla

Nijmegen Atletiek

Nstv trion

Vitesse
Vitesse8

Nijmeegse Loopschool
Hit

Tv malden
Vitesse Komeet

Bod de sprinters
De tweewielers cuijk

Tartletos
Nijmegen loopt!
Nijmeegse funrunners
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01.19.38
01.19.49
01.19.58
01.20.16
01.20.23
01.20.38
01.20.40
01.20.46
01.20.49
01.21.02
01.21.55
01.21.58
01.22.02
01.22.57
01.23.21
01.23.41
01.23.43
01.24.08
01.24.41
01.24.54
01.25.06
01.25.24
01.25.35
01.25.53
01.26.43
01.26.53
01.27.09
01.27.24
01.30.13
01.35.54
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Vincent de Schepper
Bas van Dorst

Mia Stax

Jan Hopman

Joep Payens

Bart Meindersma
Theo Thijssen
Willem Jan Blujissen
Ron Stevens

Peter van Halder
Leo Deurloo

Andre Verbeek
Kristel Thijssen
John de Vries
Jolanda van Erp
Jeanine Fruut
Leonoor Kuhlmann
Marie-louise Verhees
Nino van Langen
Harriet Custers

Cas Bakker

Kees van Stijn

Niek Smorenburg
Ingrid Hermeling
Stef van de Lockant
Aggie Hettinga

Dick de Groot
Monique Eijgenberger
Paul van Helvoort
Jaam van Dijck
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Molenhoek
Alverna
Ottersum
‘groesbeek
Nijmegen
Molenhoek
Zevenaar
Beuningen
Nijmegen
Wijchen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Molenhoek
Malden
Nijmegen
Malden
Nijmegen
Malden
Malden
Malden
Malden
Cuijk

Elst
Geldrop
Rijkevoort
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Druten
Rosmalen
Malden

Vitesse

Av

Miep nijmegen
Nijmegen Atletiek

Activia 71

Hh



